
	
  

 
 

National Advisory Council 2019 - 2020 
 
Dan Cassidy     James Crouse    Jay Fisher 
dan@berndtmurfin.com   james.crouse@usi.com   jay.fisher@flhq.com 
Berndt & Murfin Insurance  USI Insurance Services   Financial Logic 
1031 Gallia St., P.O. Box 1407  1 E. Hillcrest Drive, Suite 300  125 N. Fifteenth St., P.O. Box 603 
Portsmouth, OH 45662   Charleston, WV 25311   Mattoon, IL 61938 
740-353-3121     304-347-0611     217-234-3700 
Ohio      W.Va., Pa., Ky., Ind.    Ill., Iowa 
   
Mark Gregson    Jack Grimm     Mike Harrison 
mark_gregson@ajg.com   jack.grimm@imcerie.com   mike.harrison@rrins.com 
Arthur J. Gallagher     Insurance Management   R & R Insurance 
15 S. Main St., Suite 900   123 W. Ninth St., P.O. Box 1133  N14 W23900 Stone Ridge Drive 
Greenville, SC 29601   Erie, PA 16512    Waukesha, WI 53188 
864-239-0544    814-452-3200    262-255-5100 
Southeast     Pa.      Wis. 
   
Dan Klaras     Jeff Kweder     Jim Lively 
dklaras@assuranceagency.com  jkweder@shepherdins.com  jim@jimlively.com 
Assurance Agency    Shepherd Insurance   Jim Lively Insurance 
20 N. Martingale Road, Suite 100  111 Congressional Blvd., Suite 100  531 Jones Ave. 
Schaumburg, IL 60173   Carmel, IN 46032    Oak Hill, WV 25901 
847-797-5700    317-846-5554     304-465-5685 
Midwest     Ind., Ky., Ill., Mich.     W.Va., Pa., Ky., Ind. 
   
Matt Simon     Jason Thompson    Dave Walters 
msimon@hillandhamilton.com  Jasont@tiasc.biz    dwalters@gibsonins.com 
Hill & Hamilton    Turbeville Insurance   Gibson Insurance 
200 Dowell Ave., P.O. Box 160  2718 Middleburg Drive, P.O. Box 6828 202 S. Michigan St., Suite 1400 
Bellefontaine, OH 43311   Columbia, SC 29260   South Bend, IN 46601 
937-592-9076    803-779-7666    574-245-3500 
Ohio      S.C.      Ind., Ill., Mich. 


